MMHA -MCCAC

Emergency
Assistance

Family Size 12 months
1 $30,120
$40,880
$51640
$62,400
$73,160

$83920
$94,680
$105,440

Who can apply?
Miami County Residents

30 days
$2,475.60
$3,360.00
$4,244.40
$5,128.80
$6,013.20
$6,89760
$7,782.00
$8,666.40

& Emergency Housing Assistance

& Emergency Utility Assistance

& Emergency Medical/Dental/Rx

& Emergency Transportation

& Other Emergencies may qualify

Apply Now > &

Phone Number:

937-335-7921

January 1, 2026 -
December 31, 2027

Maximum Benefit:

$750

Website:
miamimhacac.org



