

# MMHA★MCCAC

CSBG

## Emergency Assistance



Family Size	12 months	30 days
1	\$30,120	\$2,475.60
2	\$40,880	\$3,360.00
3	\$51,640	\$4,244.40
4	\$62,400	\$5,128.80
5	\$73,160	\$6,013.20
6	\$83,920	\$6,897.60
7	\$94,680	\$7,782.00
8	\$105,440	\$8,666.40

Who can apply?

Miami County Residents

- ✓ Emergency Housing Assistance
- ✓ Emergency Utility Assistance
- ✓ Emergency Medical/Dental/Rx
- ✓ Emergency Transportation
- ✓ Other Emergencies may qualify

January 1, 2026 -  
December 31, 2027

Maximum Benefit:  
**\$750**

Apply Now



Phone Number:  
937-335-7921



Website:  
[miamimhacac.org](http://miamimhacac.org)